Town of Dryden Fee Schedule for Building Code Permits

Building Permits
Estimated Project Cost:

0-52,500.99

$2,501 — $5,000.99

$5,001 - $10,000.99
$10,001 - $20,000.99
$20,001 - $40,000.99
$40,001 - $80,000.99
$80,001 - $160,000.99
$160,001 - $320,000.99
$320,001 - $640,000.99
$640,001 - $1,280,000.99
$1,280,001 - $2,560,000.99
$2,560,001 - $5,120,000.99
$5,120,001 - $10,240,000.99
$10,240,001 - $20,480,000.99
Over $20,480,001

Special Flat Rate Fees
Heating Units:

Up to 185,000 BTU’s
185k — 1M BTU
Over 1M BTU
Roof — Shingle Replacement Only
Pool
Deck
Fire and Safety Inspection

$50
$60
$70
$80
$120
$180
$300
$500
$800
$1,400
$2,000
$3,500
$6,000
$9,500
$0.50 per $1,000 value

$50
$150
$500
$60
$60
$60
$45




