## **Town of Dryden Fee Schedule for Building Code Permits**

Building Permits	
Estimated Project Cost:	
0 - \$2,500.99	\$50
\$2,501 – \$5,000.99	\$60
\$5,001 – \$10,000.99	\$70
\$10,001 - \$20,000.99	\$80
\$20,001 - \$40,000.99	\$120
\$40,001 - \$80,000.99	\$180
\$80,001 - \$160,000.99	\$300
\$160,001 - \$320,000.99	\$500
\$320,001 - \$640,000.99	\$800
\$640,001 - \$1,280,000.99	\$1,400
\$1,280,001 - \$2,560,000.99	\$2,000
\$2,560,001 - \$5,120,000.99	\$3,500
\$5,120,001 - \$10,240,000.99	\$6,000
\$10,240,001 - \$20,480,000.99	\$9,500
Over \$20,480,001	\$0.50 per \$1,000 value
Special Flat Rate Fees	
Heating Units:	¢50
Up to 185,000 BTU's	\$50
185k – 1M BTU	\$150
Over 1M BTU	\$500
Roof – Shingle Replacement Only	\$60
Pool	\$60
Deck	\$60
Fire and Safety Inspection	\$45